

Mex-16/22
CNR-WBSP170008822022
UID - WB00823

14.02.23

Today is fixed for necessary order.
Petitioner is absent and files a petition praying for time
Such prayer is considered and allowed.
To 13.03.23 for necessary order.

Sd/-
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip