

Mex-16/22
Reg-66/22
UID - WB00823

27.04.23

Today is fixed for ER of WA.
Petitioner is absent and files a petition praying for time
Such prayer is considered and allowed.
One N.E.R has been received
Let the same be kept with the record.
The case is adjourned today.
To 25.08.23 for ER of WA.

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip