

Mex-16/22
Reg-66/22

07.03.24

Today is fixed for ER of WA
Petitioner is present by filing hazira
To 25.04.24 for ER of WA.
Issue remainder.

Sd/-
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip