

**Mex -16/22**  
**Reg-66/22**

**25.04.24**

Today is fixed for ER of WA  
None takes any steps  
One report has been received  
Let the same be kept with the record  
For the ends pf justice the case is adjourned today.  
To 24.06.24 for ER of WA.

Sd/-  
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),  
Kakdwip