

**Mex 16/22**

**Reg-66/22**

26.02.25

Petitioner files hazira.

Due to resolution of local bar the case is adjourned.

P.O is on leave.

Ld. ACJM is in charge.

To 30.06.25 for ER of WA.

Sd/-

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),  
Kakdwip