

Mex 16/22

30.06.25

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Petitioner files hazira.

No ER has been received yet.

P.O is on leave.

Ld. JM is in charge.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

To 30.08.25 for ER of WA.

Sd/-

ACJM cum CJSD, Kakdwip